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Saturday June 16, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm

FREE CAMEL RIDES AND 
EXOTIC PETTING ZOO AND 
NASCAR Whelen All-American 
Series

Free camel rides 
and exotic petting 
zoo

Saturday June 23, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm
NASCAR Whelen All-American 
Series

Motorcyle Mayhem 
$10 per Motorcycle Johnny Holm

Saturday June 30, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm
Eve of Destruction RAW - 
Fireworks

Galaxy Girl; 
Motorcycle Platform; 
Rollover Contest 
and More

Saturday July 7, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm
Eve of Destruction RAW - 
Fireworks

Steel Wall Crash; 
School Bus Race; 
Stinger Monster 
Truck; Rich Wieber 
Bike Show and More

Saturday July 14, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm
NASCAR Whelen All-American 
Series -CHRISTMAS IN JULY

Santa Claus with 
gifts for kids, 
Reindeer and Sleigh 
Rides; Box car 
contest; Wolf 
Exhibit; Bike 
Giveaway

Saturday July 21, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm HAIRBALL with Racing

Hairball - On the 
Concourse; 
Critical Mass in 
Champions

Saturday July 28, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm

NASCAR Whelen All-American 
Series; Brothers Jorgenson & 
Extreme Powder Coatings 
Presents Summer Thunder 40 Lap 
Thunder Car/Hobby Stock Race

Luau Party with 
games, pig roast, pig 
races

Saturday August 4, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm Eve of Destruction RAW

Burnout Contest; 
Petting Zoo/Pony 
Rides; Spec Drags; 
Flag Pole Race and 
More

Saturday August 11, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm
NASCAR Whelen All-American 
Series - Dwain Behrens Night

Paint the School Bus 
and Car Crash

Saturday August 18, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm
Governor's Cup 125 ASA Midwest 
Tour Driver Autographs

Saturday August 25, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm Eve of Destruction RAW

Green Mamba Jet 
Car; Dukes Jump; 
Garbage Truck Race 
and More

Saturday September 1, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm
NASCAR Whelen All-American 
Series

Cheap Date Night 
(BOGO); Kids Ride 
in a School Bus; 
Bike Giveaway

Saturday September 8, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm Eve of Destruction - RAW

Camper vs Da Bus; 
Drifters; K9 Rescue 
Warriors; Big Dawg 
Rich Wieber and 
More

Saturday September 15, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm
NASCAR Whelen All-American 
Series - Championship Night Carnival Rides

Friday September 21, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm

Daytona Type Quailifying for the 
ASA Midwest Tour 125 Lap 4th 
Annual Thunderstruck 93 Race; 
10th Annual Thunder Car 
Nationals Presented by Brothers 
Jorgenson Racing and Extreme 
Powder Coating;  Big 8 All Star 
Race; ASA Midwest Super Trucks; 
Mid Am Cars Orange Whip

Saturday September 22, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm

Finals for ASA Midwest Tour 125 
Lap 4th Annual Thunderstruck 93 
Race; 10th Annual Thunder Car 
Nationals Presented by Brothers 
Jorgenson Racing and Extreme 
Powder Coating;  Big 8 All Star 
Race; ASA Midwest Super Trucks; 
Mid Am Cars Driver Autographs

Saturday September 29, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm

Eve of Destruction - 
Championship Night for Legends 
and Mini-Stocks

Trailer Races, 
Vertical Mischief 
Stunt Motorcycles; 
Ballistic Monster 
Truck and More

Friday October 5, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm

Legend Dirt Nationals/Fall Dirt 
Nationals - Winged Sprints; Elko 
Mods; Legends; Hornets Band TBD

Saturday October 6, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm

Legend Dirt Nationals/Fall Dirt 
Nationals - Winged Sprints; Elko 
Mods;Legends; Hornets

Saturday October 13, 2012 5pm 6pm 7pm

Any Car - Dirt Race - You got it 
We'll race it - $250 to win all 
classes with more than 15 cars

Saturday October 20, 2012 5pm N/A N/A Champions Banquet Johnny Holm


